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Inscricao
249725
241298
244301
248255
240975
240911
248654
249885
242861
240661
249907
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250825
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244287
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250608
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244616
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242903
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245994
251211
248173
245428
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CAMPUS RENASCENCA

CEP 65.075-120 — Sao Luis /MA
Fone (98) 3214-4277.

Nome

RAFAEL BOTTENTUIT GOULART COELHO
BEATRIZ CASTRO MARTINS

LiGIA SIQUEIRA CAMBA LOPEZ

AMANDA FERREIRA SIMGES

MADSON WELL AGUIAR DE MOURA
CAROLINA ALMEIDA SILVA BALLUZ
THAISE MARIA DE MORAIS CARVALHO
PAULO THALES ROCHA DE SOUSA
GLENDA CRISTINA VIANA BARBOSA
ISABELA DOURADO DE CARVALHO

ALDA TEREZA QUEIROZ LYRA
KAROLINE CABRAL NASCIMENTO
PAULA CAVALCANTI DE OLIVEIRA
SéRGIO EDUARDO MIRANDA CIPRIANO
ISABELA REIS SALOMaO

JESSICA ISLANE AMORIM DE SA
ISABELLA SILVA AQUINO DOS SANTOS
MARIA SANTA RIBEIRO DE SANTANA
NATALIA OLIVEIRA AMARAL

JULIANA PEREIRA ROSA

BEATRIZ TEIXEIRA NOGUERA SERVIN
MANUELLA GOES DOS SANTOS RAPOSO
FABIO HENRIQUE NUNES PACHECO
MARIANA DE ARRUDA FRAZAO

LARISSA SOARES BRANDAO DE SALES
LUIZA FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ VAR&O
ANNE NATHALY ARAUJO FONTOURA
IGOR AUGUSTO LEITE BEZERRA

BRUNA CRISTINA CUTRIM CARDOSO
MAXWELL CABRAL FERREIRA
MARCELO ZAQUEL BRINGEL MARTINS
NELIANE FRANCO MENDES AGUIAR SILVA
BEATRIZ DE GAIA TEIXEIRA

MAURO ANDRé SILVA AQUINO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA DE CASTRO AHID
LEONARDO NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA BATISTA
MARIA CECILILA FERREIRA DE MENEZES GOMES
KAROLINA LIMA MAPURUNGA E SILVA
SARA REGINA SOARES CAVALCANTE
MILENA DARA FARIAS DE JESUS NEVES
JOa0 GUILHERME SILVA FONTES
JESSICA ESTORQUE FARIAS

HYARA OLIVEIRA BARROS

CAMPUS COHAMA CAMPUS ANIL CAMPUS BACABAL
Rua Josué Montello, n® 1, Renascencga Il - Av. Jerénimo de Albuquerque, n° 500,  Av. Edson Brandao, s/n, Anil Rua Dias Carneiro, n° 1748
Cohama CEP 65.045-380 —Sao Luis/MA  CEP 65.700-000 — Bacabal / MA.
CEP 65.060-645 — Sao Luis / MA Fone (98) 3243-3115/3116. Fone (99) 3621-8402/2509

Fone (98) 3246-8579.

INICIO DAS AULAS: 30/01/2015

Classificacao

CAMPUS IMPERATRIZ
Rua Barao do Rio Branco, quadra
12, n° 100, Maranhao Novo —
Imperatriz/MA.
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247803 MATHEWS RESPLANDES BATISTA BATISTA
250899 ANA LETICIA FEITOSA LISBOA LIMA

244376 MATHEUS CARDOSO SILVA

248228 ALANNA GOMES DOMINICI

243920 MARIO LUCAS CARVALHO ALVES REIS
251425 NATHALIA DOS SANTOS MONROE

248062 JEREMIAS JUNIOR GONGALO GASPAR
244610 THAMIRES MENDES GOMES
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CAMPUS RENASCENCA CAMPUS COHAMA CAMPUS ANIL CAMPUS BACABAL CAMPUS IMPERATRIZ
Rua Josué Montello, n° 1, Renascenga Il - Av. Jer6nimo de Albuquerque, n® 500,  Av. Edson Brandao, s/n, Anil Rua Dias Carneiro, n° 1748 Rua Barao do Rio Branco, quadra
CEP 65.075-120 — Séo Luis /MA Cohama CEP 65.045-380 —Sao Luis/MA ~ CEP 65.700-000 — Bacabal / MA. 12, n° 100, Maranhao Novo —
Fone (98) 3214-4277. CEP 65.060-645 — Sao Luis / MA Fone (98) 3243-3115/3116. Fone (99) 3621-8402/2509. ImperatrizZMA.

Fone (98) 3246-8579.
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